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*xkxx% Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis **¥***

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Mean
1. H.MO1 3,8571
2. H.MO2 3,7143
3. H.MO3 2,6857
4. H.MO4 3,8000
5. H.MO5 3,6000
6. H.MO6 3,4571
7. H.MO7 3,6857
Statistics for
SCALE 24,8000 | 5,1059

Ttem<total Statistics

H.MO1
H.M02
H.MO3
H.MO4
H.MO5
H.MOB6
H.MO7

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted

20,9429
21,0857
22,1143
21,0000
21,2000
21,3429
21,1143

Reliability Coeffidents

Nof Cases = 35,0

Alpha = 7016

Std Dev Cases

,3550 35,0
,4583 35,0
7183 35,0
;4058 35,0
,5531 35,0
,6572 35,0
,5298 35,0
N of

Scale Corrected

Mean Variance StdDev Variables
2,2596 7

Variance Item- Alpha
if ltem Total if Ttem
Deleted Correlation Deleted
4,1731 5562 6510
3,5513 7783 ,5832
5,0454 -, 1411 ,8386
4,0000 ,5798 63838
3,8706 4271 ,6638
3,4084 ,5215 ,6355
3,5160 ,6590 ,6011
N of Items = 7

110



111
*x004% Mathod 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis ******

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Mean Std Dev Cases

1. H.MO1 3,8571 ,3550 35,0
2. HMO2 3,7143 4583 35,0
3. HMO3 2,6857 7183 35,0
4. H.M04 3,8000 ,4058 35,0
5. H.MO5 3,6000 5531 35,0
6. H.MO6 3,4571 ,6572 35,0
7. HMO7 3,6857 ,5298 35,0
N of

Statistics for Mean Variance SidDev Variables

SCALE 24,8000 | 5,1059  2,2596 7

Item-total Statistics

Scale Scale Corrected

Mean Variance Item- Alpha

if item if Item Total if Ttem

Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted
H.MO1 20,9429 4,1731 ,5562 L6510
H.MO2 21,0857 3,5513 7783 ,5832
H.MO3 22,1143 5,0454 -, 1411 ,8386
H.MO4 21,0000 4,0000 ,5798 ,6388
H.MO5 21,2000 3,8706 A271 ,6638
H.MO06 21,3429 3,4084 ,5215 ,6355
H.MO7 21,1143 3,5160 ,6590 ,6011

Reliability Coefficients
Nof Cases = 35,0 N of Items = 7

Alpha = 7016

*xxkkx Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis ***+**
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RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Mean Std Dev Cases

1. P.SUSI 3,8000 ;4058 35,0
2. P.SUSs2 3,8571 ,3550 35,0
3. P.SUS3 3,7429 ,4434 35,0
4, P.SUS4 3,7429 4434 35,0
5. P.SUSS 3,5143 6122 35,0
6. P.SUS6 3,7429 4434 35,0
7.  P.SUSY 3,7429 ,4434 35,0
8. P.SUS8 3,6571 4816 35,0
9. PSUS9 2,7714 , 7702 350
N of
Statistics for Mean Variance Std Dev Variables
SCALE 32,5714 10,0168 3,1649 9

Item-total Statistics

Scale Scale  Corrected

Mean Variance Item- Alpha

if Item if Item Total if Item

Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted
P.SUS1 28,7714 8,1815 7196 3478
P.SUS2 28,7143 8,6218 ,6086 8577
P.SUS3 28,8286 7,6756 8728 8331
P.SUS4 28,8286 7,9109 , 7654 8423
P.SUS5 29,0571 7,4084 ,6702 ,8494
P.SUS6 28,8286 7,7345 8456 ,8354
P.SUS7 28,8286 7,7345 /3456 8354
P.SUS8 28,9143 7,6101 ,8185 8357
P.SUS9 29,8000 9,5176 -,0198 ,9406

Reliability Coefficients
Nof Cases = 35,0 Nofltems= 9

Alpha = ,8692



*+exxx Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis ***¥**

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

WooNo AN

Statistics for
SCALE

Mean

P.SUS1
P.SUS2
P.SUS3
P.SUS4
P.SUSS
P.SUS6
P.SUS7
P.SUS8
P.SUSS

3,8000
3,8571
3,7429
3,7429
3,5143
3,7429
3,7429
3,6571
2,7714

Mean  Variance

32,5714

Item-total Statistics

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted

P.SUS1
P.SUS2
P.SUS3
P.SUS4
P.SUSS
P.SUS6
P.SUS7
P.SUS8
p.SUSS

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

28,7714
28,7143
78,8286
28,8286
29,0571
28,8286
28,8286
28,9143
29,8000

35,0

Alpha = ,8692

Std Dev

10,0168

,4058
3550
4434
4434
6122
,4434
4434
4816
7702

N of
Std Dev Variables
9

3,1649

Scale Corrected

Variance
if Item

Item-
Total

Deleted Correlation

8,1815
8,6218
7,6756
7,9109
7,4084
7,7345
7,7345
7,6101
9,5176

7196
,6086
,8728
, 7654
,6702
,8456
,3456
,8185
-,0198

Cases

35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0

Alpha

if Item

Deleted

N of Items = 9

8478
8577
,8331
8423
8494
8354
8354
,8357
,9406
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k%% Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis ***¥**

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

QN SN

Statistics for
SCALE

Mean

P.BEN1
P.BEN2
P.BEN3
P.BEN4
P.BEN5
P.BENG
P.BEN7
P.BEN8

3,6857
3,7143
3,5143
3,7143
3,9714
3,6857
3,7714
3,7429

Mean Variance
29,8000 65,1059

Item-total Statistics

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted

P.BEN1
P.BEN2
P.BEN3
P.BEN4
P.BENS
P.BENG
P.BEN?
P.BEN8

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

26,1143
26,0857
26,2857
26,0857
25,8286
26,1143
26,0286
26,0571

35,0

Alpha = ,9216

Std Dev

4710
4583
7017
4583
,1690
4710
4260
4434

N of
Std Dev Variables
8

3,0176

Scale Corrected

Variance
if Item

Item-
Total

Deleted Correlation

6,9866
6,6685
6,6807
6,7866
8,7933
6,7513
6,9697
6,7613

7621
,9407
5328
,8832
,2833
8714
,8689
,9314

Cases

35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0

Alpha

if Item

Deleted

N of Items = 8

9093
,8950
/9448
,8997
9365
/9003
5019
,8964
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**x*xx* Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis *+****

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

LN B W

Statistics for
SCALE

Mean

REAL1
REAL2
REAL3
REAL4
REALS
REALS
REAL7
REALS

Item-total Statistics

REAL1
REAL2
REAL3
REAL4
REAL5S
REALS
REAL7
REALS

Rediability Coefficients

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted

26,0000
26,0857
26,1143
26,1143
26,2000
26,2000
26,0000
26,0857

N of Cases = 35,0

Alpha = ,9178

29,8286

3,8286
3,7429
3,7143
3,7143
3,6286
3,6286
3,8286
3,7429

Mean Variance
10,1462

Std Dev

,3824
4434
4583
,4583
,6456
,6456
,4528
4434

N of
Std Dev Variables
8

3,1853

Scale Corrected

Variance
if Item

Item-
Total

Deleted Correlation

8,5294
7,8454
7,6336
7,6336
7,1647
7,1647
9,0588
7,8454

,6584
8471
,9091
,9091
7421
7421
,3237
,8471

Cases

35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0

Alpha

if Item

Deleted

N of Items = 8

,9133
,8987
8934
8934
,9091
,9091
,9357
,8987
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*xkkxk Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis *¥*¥**

RELTABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Mean Std Dev Cases
1. DRUGL 3,7714 4260 35,0
2. DRUG2 3,4000 9456 35,0
3. DRUG3 1,9429 1,0831 35,0
4. DRUG4 1,7714 9727 35,0
5. DRUGS 1,8857 ,9000 35,0
6. DRUG6 3,6571 ,6391 35,0
7.  FOOD? 3,7143 ,6217 35,0
8. FOODB8 3,7714 4260 35,0
9, FOOD9 2,7143 ,7886 35,0
10. FOOD10 3,0857 1,0947 35,0
11. FOODi1 2,6286 6857 35,0
12. FOOQODi12 3,8286 3824 35,0
13, EXCER13 3,0000 8745 35,0
14. /7 EXCER14 3,7429 4434 35,0
15. VEXCER15 3,7714 4260 35,0
16. ' EXCER16 2,9714 1,0706 35,0
17. " RISK17 3,5429 ,5606 35,0
18. RISK18 2,5714 ,9788 35,0
19, RISK19 2,3714 ,B075 35,0
20. RISK20 2,9714 ,8570 35,0
21,  RISK21 3,8000 4058 35,0
22, RISK22 3,7714 ,5983 35,0
23. RISK23 3,2571 1,1205 35,0
24.  RISK24 3,4857 ,6122 35,0
25. RISK2S 3,4286 ,5576 35,0
26. |RISK26 3,6857 6311 35,0
27. | FOLLOWUP 3,5714 ,6547 35,0
N of
Statistics for Mean Variance Std Dev Variables

SCALE 86,1143 51,0454

7,1446

27
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RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

Scale Scale  Corrected

Mean Variance Ttem- Alpha

if Item if Item Total if Item

Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted
DRUG1 82,3429 50,2319 ,1046 , 7195
DRUG2 82,7143 44,5042 476 ,6949
DRUG3 84,1714 49,6168 L0167 7363
DRUG4 84,3429 47,9966 1560 /211
DRUG5S 84,2286 46,8874 2716 7106
DRUG6 82,4571 48,7261 2142 7144
FOQD? 82,4000 50,2471 0467 7238
FOOD8 82,3429 49,8202 , 1735 ,7168
FOOD9 83,4000 49,0706 ,1225 7212
FOOD10 83,0286 44,8521 ,3407 ,7046
FOOD11 83,4857 47,9042 ,2792 ,7103
FOOD12 82,2857 48,2689 /4950 ,7057
EXCER13 83,1143 44,4571 4994 ,6915
EXCER14 82,3714 48,1815 4333 , 7062
EXCER15 82,3429 48,2908 4346 ,7066
EXCER16 83,1429 44,6555 ,3665 7019
RISK17 82,5714 48,4286 2951 ,7104
RISK18 83,5429 45,6084 ,3388 7047
RISK19 83,7429 45,9613 /4048 ,7004
RISK20 83,1429 45,2437 4395 ,6969
RISK21 82,3143 48,4571 ,4289 7074
RISK22 82,3429 51,1143 -,0499 ,7286
RISK23 82,8571 45,1849 ,3057 ,7084
RISK24 82,6286 49,5345 1318 ,7190
RISK25 82,6857 50,1630 ,0723 7217
RISK26 82,4286 49,6639 ,1105 ,7204
FOLLOWUP 82,5429 48,7261 ,2069 ,7149

Reliability Coefficients
N of Cases = 35,0 N of Items = 27

Alpha = ,7198
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wekxkx Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis ¥¥****

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Mean Sid Dev Cases

1. H.Mo1 3,8571 3550 35,0
2. H.MO2 3,7143 4583 350
3. H.MO3 2,6857 7183 350
4. H.MO4 3,8000 4058 350
5. H.MO5 3,6000 5531 /1350
6. H.MO6 3,4571 65720 350
7. H.MO7 3,6857 ,5298 35,0
8. P.SUS1 3,8000 L4058 35,0
9, P.SUS2 3,8571 ,3550. ) 35,0
10.  P.SUS3 3,7429 4434 350
1. P.SUS4 3,7429 4434 350
12.  P.SUSS 3,5143 6122 350
13. P.SUS6 3,7429 4434 350
14. [~ P.SUS7 3,7429 4434 350
15, _P.SUS8 3,6571 4816 350
16. " P.SUS9 2,7714 7702 350
17. \ P.SVE1 3,7143 4583 350
18. P.SVE2 3,9714 L1690 35,0
19. P.SVE3 1,6286 ,8075" " 35,0
20. P.SVE4 3,7143 4583 350
2i. P.SEVS 3,8286 3824 350
22. P.SEVS 3,6857 4710 350
23.  P.SEV7 3,6571 4816 35,0
24. P.SEVS 1,5429 6572 350
25, P.SEV9 3,4857 7017 350
26, - P.SEV10 3,8857 3228 350
27.  PISEViL 3,7429 4434 350
28, P.BEN1 3,6857 4710 350
29, - P.BEN2 3,7143 4583 350
30. P.BEN3 3,5143 7017 350
31. P.BEN4 3,7143 4583 35,0
32,  P.BENS 3,9714 11690 35,0
33. P.BENG 3,6857 4710 350
34. P.BEN7 3,7714 4260 350
35.  P.BENS 3,7429 4434 350
36. REAL1 3,8286 3824 350
37. REAL2 3,7429 4434 350
38. REAL3 3,7143 4583 350
39, REAL4 3,7143 4583 350
40. REALS 3,6286 6456 35,0
41, REAL6 3,6286 6456 35,0
42. REAL7 3,8286 4528 350
43. REALS 3,7429 4434 350
44. DRUGL 3,7714 4260 350

45. DRUG2 3,4000 ,9456 35,0



46. DRUG3 1,9429 1,0831 35,0
47. DRUG4 1,7714 9727 35,0
48. DRUGH 1,8857 ,9000 35,0

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Mean Std Dev Cases

49, DRUG6 3,6571 ,6391 35,0
50. FOOD7 3,7143 6217 35,0
51. FOODS8 3,7714 4260 35,0
52. FOOD9 2,7143 ,7886 35,0
53. FOOD10 3,0857 1,0947 35,0
54. FOOD11 2,6286 6897 35,0
55. FOODi12 3,8286 ,3824 35,0
56. EXCER13 3,0000 ,8745 35,0
57. EXCER14 3,7429 4434 350
58. EXCER1S 3,7714 4260 35,0
59. EXCER16 2,9714 1,0706 35,0
60./~ RISK17 3,5429 5606 35,0
61. RISK18 2,5714 ,9788 35,0
62. \ RISK19 2,3714 ,8075 35,0
63.  RISK20 2,9714 8570 35,0
64. RISK21 3,8000 /4058 35,0
65. RISK22 3,7714 ,5983 35,0
66. RISK23 3,2571 1,1205 35,0
67. RISK24 3,4857 ,6122 35,0
68. RISK25 3,4286 5576 35,0
£9. RISK26 3,6857 6311 35,0
70.  FOLLOWUP 3,5714 ,6547 35,0
N of

Statistics for Mean Variance Std Dev Variables
SCALE 239,9714 246,5580 15,7022 70

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

Scale Scale Corrected

Mean Variance Item- Alpha
if Item if Item Total if Item
Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted
H.MO1 236,1143 240,3983 ,5480 9027
H.MO2 236,2571 234,2555 ,8619 ,9001

H.MO3 237,2857 250,6218 -,2014 9088
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H.MO4
H.MOS
H.MO6
H.MO7
P.SUS1
P.SUS2
P.SUS3
P.SUS4
P.SUS5
P.SUS6
P.SUS7
P.SUS8
P.SUS9
P.SVE1
P.SVE2
P.SVE3
P.SVE4
P.SEV5
P.SEV6
P.SEV7
P.SEV8S
P.SEVS
P.SEV1D
P.SEV11
P.BEN1
P.BEN2
P.BEN3
P.BEN4
P.BEN5
P.BENG
P.BEN7
P.BENS
REAL1
REAL2
REAL3
REAL4
REALS
REAL6

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

236,1714  237,9697 6727 ,9017
236,3714 2342403  ,7095 9005
236,5143  237,7277 4144 9027
36,2857 2356807 6514 ,9011
236,1714  237,1462  ,7398 9013
236,1143  241,2807 4670 ,9031
36,2286 2355933  ,7910 ,9007
236,2286 2367697 7029 ,9013
236,4571 2356084 5627 /9015
236,2286 2351227  ,8264 ,9005
236,2286 2351227  ,8264 ,9005
2363143 2353395  ,7435 9007
237,2000  246,9882  -,0423 .9076
236,257t 2342555 8619 ,9001
236,0000 2455882 1777 ,9047
238,3429 2496437  -,1465 19090
236,2571  234,2555 8619 ,9001
236,1429  239,0084 . ,6262 9021
236,2857 2342689 8369 9002
236,3143 | 2346336 7925 9004
238,4286 . 2555462  -4483 ,0106
236,4857 ' 233,6101  ,5806 9010
236,0857 ~ 241,7277 4708 ,9032
36,2286  236,7697 7029 9013
36,2857  236,5630 6745 9013
236,2571 2342555 8619 ,9001
236,4571  237,0202 - 4186 ,9027
236,2571 2352555 7889 ,9006
236,0000 2455204 1888 ,9046
236,2857 2343277 8328 ,9002
236,2000 \ 236,8706 = 7249 ,9013
236,2286 (2352403 8176 ,9005
236,1429 . 2385378 6666 ,9019
236,2286 | 2351227 8264 ,9005
236,2571  234,2555 8619 ,9001
236,2571  234,2555 8619 ,9001
236,3429  234,6437 5813 ,9012
236,3429  234,6437 5813 9012

Item-total Statistics

REAL7
REAL3

Scale Scale  Corrected

Mean Variance Item- Alpha

if Item if Item Total if Item
Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted

236,1429 241,5966 3379 ,9036
236,2286 235,4756 7999 /9007
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DRUG1
DRUG2
DRUG3
DRUG4
DRUG5
DRUG6
FOOD?
FOOD8
FOOD9
FOOD10
FOOD11
FOOD12
EXCER13
EXCER14
EXCER15
EXCER16
RISK17
RISK18
RISK19
RISK20
RISK21
RISK22
RISK23
RISK24
RISK25
RISK26
FOLLOWUP

236,2000
236,5714
238,0286
238,2000
238,0857
236,3143
236,2571
236,2000
237,2571
236,8857
237,3429
236,1429
236,9714
236,2286
236,2000
237,0000
236,4286
237,4000
237,6000
237,0000
236,1714
236,2000
236,7143
236,4857
36,5429
236,2857

236,4000

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases = < 35,0

Alpha = 9048

239,5176
230,9580
257,7345
256,9294
251,0807
238,2807
245,2555
245,9294
245,9025
241,6336
248,5849
239,8319
240,6756
237,8874
239,2235
242,9412
237,4874
247,9529
246,1294
242,0588
240,5580
242,3412
251,1513
233,9042
237,5496
236,7395

241,6000

N of Ttems = 70

,5201
5117
-,3551
-,3629
-,1870
,3988
,0470
,0335
,0014
,1095
-,1151
5556
,1886
6195
5427
L0740
/5068
-,0763
-,0088
1412
/4635
2071
-,1647
6557
,5060
,4850
,2226

,9025
,9015
,9144
,9131
9102
,9029
,9060
,9054
,9073
,9078
,9078
,9025
,9055
,9018
,0024
,9081
,9021
,9095
,9075
,9060
,9029
,9046
19121
9007
,9021
,9021

9045
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